Date in: (110/2018 18/15	Jeb description		LOG 4187 3281	ied	Done by	fil.
Butst III A STILL YOU VICUX	SAS e-filing		1			
Rei No MED JUCOSO 18583/Y		Tanana and a second		<u> </u>		
Veh No FBM 4/3	E-mail (within 8hrs	ALCOHOLD TO STATE	martin 12980.	-000	Intio	hall
DOA 28 109 DOW 21,3			1/11/10/28/8	-002	1000	74
OD TP. Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (w		TP 4hrs)		18,0	0
	i-Photo Uploade		1	-		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surve		OwnerWisen	_		A (0)
The second secon	Ass't Report by F	ax/ Hand t		Fax:		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (a Clarail	TNIO (Tel:	rax.		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	c fosyn.	. INC()/Non-INC (· -	ν	
Owner / Driver (Tel:			
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (The Property Landson and Lands	Date:	Time:	20.1009/1	/	
	[Note-Est. Status (WC		0%; P: 21-79%. F:	20-10076	-	
Year of Registration: ())/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000() 12.00 1/10/1/1/1	CONTRACTOR AND A STATE OF THE S			
General Remarks:-	and post of the least of	A PARTY	为你的证明	1.1. Late.		
() Walk-In Customer: Customers inf	ormation strictly Confid	dential & St	rictly NO rafer of repa	airer.		-
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoid	ce: YES () / NO	();7	owing Co. ()
Z sara sarawa z Pro-Tumasyngodorna		ill violation	Date&Time Comple	548 F. Co.	Donet	v
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	6 . 6		Dates 11.16 Compe			
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()		-	-		-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	_				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	\$3000] ()					
The state of the s						
Injury:						
Injury:				7770	Vina in	
Injury:				4.6	1 1 × 4 × 4 / 1	
Injury:					NASAT.	
Injury:				2 (5 min) (5 C	III	
Injury:				- 10 77 - 10 Sh 18 72 - 10 (17 2)	The state of the s	
Injury:					THE STATE OF THE S	
Injury: Date/Time Actions			tion Checklist		Amt (\$)	
Injury: Date/Time Actions	15		eparation Checklist			
Injury: Date/Time Actions MM1816536	54 TALON STORY 2 SANT S	I) AR : Accide	March Street He Street Water	INC (\$80)	Amt (\$)	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Injury:		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damas 3) TF : Towing	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee		Amt (\$)	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damas 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	nt Reporting (\$30); ce Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt (\$)	
Date/Time Actions MM816536 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt (\$)	
Injury : Date/Time Actions		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damas 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ing 7) N1 : Idae D	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only, (wef 10 section A + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	Amt (\$)	
Date/Time Actions MM806536 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damas 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ing 7) N1 : Idae D	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only, (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (\$30) Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)	
Date/Time Actions MM806536 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idac D 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Courte	nt Reporting (\$30); te Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef 10 pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services:- say Car / Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	Amt (5)	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damas 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repai	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef 10 section A + SMRT Survey itional Services:- ssy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination sepair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5	Amt (\$)	
Date/Time Actions MM806536 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Demag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) NI: Idac D 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repai *N7: Fost F *N8: DV /	nt Reporting (\$30); te Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services:- isy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination sepair Inspection Cullect Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (\$30) Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Amt (5)	Amt (
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Demag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) NI: Idac D 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repai *N7: Fost F *N8: DV /	nt Reporting (\$30); te Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) t against INC Only (wef 10) pection A + SMRT Survey (titional Services:- try Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination tepair Inspection Cullect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5	Amt (\$)	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- repudiate policy liability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

E. A.C. IN COLUMN TO STATE OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	A CARLO
Date Of Report	12/10/2018 18:13	
Date Of Assident	28/09/2018 21:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI BEFORE EUNOS EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	NI COLO
DE DE	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FBM473B	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHD HENDRI DZULLKARNAEN BIN SULAIMAN	
NRIC No	S9005908D	
Email Address	MATISSE_FORD@HOTMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-82040913	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-82040913	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HONDA	
Model	NC750XA-745CC	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING HOME	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5102198840	
Cover Note Number		
Driver	The second secon	
Name of Driver	MUHD HENDRI DZULLKARNAEN BIN SULAIMAN	
NRIC No	S9005908D	
Date Of Birth	16/02/1990	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	24/03/2017	
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 6 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82040913	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OTHERS-82040913	
EMail Address	MATISSE_FORD@HOTMAIL.COM	Page 1 of 10

Address

BLK 51 MARINE TERRACE

#15-167

Postcode

440051

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC4059U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

RAHMAT BIN YATHMIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1543933E

Contact Number

84555182

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 10

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 11/10/2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signati

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN	PIM	Lower &	curau41	BIRDORT	
			1	B	
			1. 1	TA A) FBW473B
					3) SHCUDSAU

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
I was driving along PIE (changi) at lone I towar at the speed of around 90 and
and below as the traffic was heavy. When the traffic was slawing obwin, the taki (stic 4059
had his break light on But there was no vehicle infront of him so i slowed down
goodully while waiting for him to come to a stop. As I was slowing down, he addenly
Sam brake and stop I couldn't react on time as I cannot ted if he is jamming his brake
since his brake light is already on I hit his rear by abit over after jamming my brates.
since his brake light is already on I hit his rear by
I fell on my right softly.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

cident MT/1013898									
Key No.	5102198840	Vehicle No.	FBM473B		GST Registrati	ion No.			
rtificate fee,								21	
icyholder Name	HUHD HENDRE DZULLKARNAEN EIN SULAIMAN				Palicyholdur N	MIC	59005908	D.	
sduct Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Free & The	ite	Loading		W.		
etact No.(Mobile)	NA.	Contact No. (Official)			Egetact No.(19796)	D		
nall Address		Special Remark			eCuste	9	No. *		
K .	+ No 969	TOAC	+ 740 781		eCode Reason Private Hirs		(940)		
CD Protection	(86)	NCU Emillement(%)	0		77 ESTA-80817-0108		10000		
	NORTH MANAGEMENT AND		Mark C		Accident Type		Drienown		
eport Date	05/10/3019.98-25	Accident Report Witten 24 hrs	Yex		Country of Ac		Singapore		
ate of Accident	28/09/2018	Time of Accident hhimm	21:30		TOM No.				
eporting Centre		Drange Force							
Accident Location	NATI								
→ Excess		Additional Excess			Westscreen t	Excess			
Own damage Excess	11.00	Outside Singapore DD Excess							
Jonamed Criver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess							
W Benefits	- 50,000, 1	SHOW OF STREET							
	setion								
♥ GST Registered Inform	No		GST Segistri	ation Date					
257 Registered 257 Registration No.	110		GST Status	Verified.	YE	5			
Hedification History									
→ PoBcyholder Malling A	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	· vascous a	Section Sections		Address 3		SINGAR	RE 44005	į.
Address 1	BLK 51 #15-167	Address 2	MARINE TERRACE		Plast Code		440051	meetulli)	ří.
Address 4	151.22	Address Type Related Policy Number	Singapore address 5084104731-02						
linit No.	15-167	Rational Puncy Inclinion	James Devision of						
▽ 01 Oriver Info		Driver Type							
Oriver Name		Driver NRJC			Driver 208				
Onnamed Silver Name	27	Driver Age			Striving Exp	enence			
Register Date of Driver Licens Contact No.(Mobile)		Cornact No.(Office)			Contact No.	(ноте)			
Address 2		Address 2			Address 3				
Address 4		Address Type	Fareign address		Post Code				
Unit No.									
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Faz + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Inso	rer Company			
				ОО-НХ	* Insured	MUHD HENDRI	DZULLKANNAEN	Insured:	5900
Cuim Type *				LORP TIA	Contact	December 1	112572511124	Confect No.	
Contact No.(Mobile)				82040913	(Home)	6443197/1		(Office)	
Email Address				MATISSE_FORDSHOTH	Nurroet	PDM473E		Vehicle Number Name of	SHC
Claim Description				FBM4738 / SHC4059U	ON 28 Says 2016			Preferred Workshop	
Preferred	Insured Liability Fully at Fox	ın •							
Workshop flawwith No. Yes finalisation	Repair Preferred Workshop, N		tred Y]	Claim			Date	-
Oale Registered	Option			52/10/2018 18:12	Chran			Received	12/
Report Taken By				RUSLI WAHAB					
maport value by									
f Print AH Mitter									
			Save Submit						
Attachment									
*									
Academ No.	MT/1019HHH	Daim No.		003					
Last Doc. Received	★ Yes ○ No.	Upleast Date:		13/10/2018 18:26					
	Path *			Category *	Ce	ntidental	Urgency A		- 6
Choose File No file ch			Char	Please Select	* 80	* N	armai •		
Choose File No file ch			Clear	Please Select	* 80	* N	ormal *		
Chaase File No file on			Clear	Masse Select	* NO	T 16	ormal *		
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			Clear	Please Select	* 10	* 14	oma: *		
Choose File No file ch			Clear	Please Select	* NO	* N	ionnat +		
Choose File No file sh			Ciriar	Please Scient	¥ NO	* 6	ormei *		
Choose File No Sie of Message Read	106er1		Cantilla	HALLO SOUTH	1, 6,00	20			
· Attachment List									
Attachment	Molowded By/Date	Catego	v 7	Urgency		Descripto	10		
	AC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Get 2018 18:2	CENTRE SERVICE SAS		Normal		SAS 2016-1	3-12		
ar ten Au	AC MUNIT MERAH BOOGTG! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT		Literas	Normal	36/1	C/ Driving Licere	# 2018-10-12		

	Uploaded By/Oats	Folder Date	rue.	name.			
			102	Name		9	Source
. 6	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BID676(NA S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) de 13 Oct 2018 18:12	Protos	Normal		Photor	2018-10-12
	SCONDICT MERCH	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 12 Oct 7918 18 12	Photos	Agemad			2018-10-12
-	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_000676 NAT E (BURIT MERAH)	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 12 Oct 2018 18 12	Photos	Normal		Photos	2018-10-12
767	MAC_BURIT_PHINAM_BODGYG[NAT S (NUKIT HERAH)	IDNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SPRVICE IN 13 Oct 2019 18:12	Photos	Normal		Photos	2018-10-12
***	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_SQUITE! NAT S (BURTT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 12 Oct 2018 18:12	Photos	Normel			
	NAC BURIT MERAH, 800676(NATI 5 (BURIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 12 Oct 2018 18:12	Photos:	00000000			po18-18-12
2/2018		AND		Normal	60	Phytos	(018-10-12
			Claim Handlin	ig(Claim Task)		

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 28	109/2018 1100	/MM/YYYY), TIN	AE:(_21 :30	_)(HH:WW)
8	ACCIDENT DATE:	propeds CHAN	AL REFIRE	EUNOS EXIT	
1,74	LOCATION: PIE	madalos chiam	ar berge	1	District Co.
96,		N. Corre	66		
5	1. DETAILS OF VE	HICLE PEMA	MZR		33
	INVESTIGATE ALL	MARER			
	HUNSURANCE	COMPANY:	ia		
	CIPOLICY NUM	ABER:		TUIDD PARTY F	RE &THEFT)
	disolicy Type	E: (COMPREHENSIVE	/ THIRD PARTY /	THIRD PARTIT	
	SIMAKE & MO	DEL: HONDA NO	750×	TOTORCYCLE	OTHERS)
	fITYPE:/SALOC	DEL: HONDA NO	VAN/LORRY/	MOTORCYCL	E)
	GIVEHICLE CA	TEGORY: (PRIVATE /	COMMERCIAL	MOTORCICE	=1
	HIPLIPPOSE O	F USING AT ACCIDE	NT TIME: CON	NOT PROFES	20H2:
	IJARE TOO CE	E STATE (THIRD PART	Y CLAIM / REP.C	ORTING ONLY)	
	IFNO, FLEXS	LICY HOLDER			
	2. INSURED / PO	THE MAINING LICENSES.	DULLKARNAEN	MALE	PEMALCI
	AJNAME	ASSPORT: SHOOS	DED	CONTACT:_8	2010-113
CK.	b) NRIC/FIN/F	ASSPORT: STORE	E #15-167		
FF					-
		O 3.d IF DRIVER ALS	O POLICY HOLE	DER	
*					
74-170 of	passongs DRIVER	AS ABOVE		(MALE	/ FEMALE)
		ASSPORT:		_CONTACT:	
				- X	
(2					
	27 PM 27 MAL 2002-201	BIRTH: (16 / 62 /	1990 1(DD/M	(YYYY)	\$ P
	*d)DATE OF	BIKI H. ILLIDOOP / OU	TDOOR		
	eJOCCUPAT	ION: (INDOOR / OU DRIVING PASS	24 MAR 201	7	0.000
	FIDATES OF	R AN EMPLOYEE O	F THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY	(AER / MO)
	4. WAS DRIVE	ATIONSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH	INSURED:	
	IF NO, REC	CONDITION: (CLEA	R / RAINING / C	THERS	
	5. A WEATHER	REACE: (DRY / WET /	OTHERS		
	b)ROAD SU	REACE: (DRT / VES /	NO)		
2		DOY INJURED (YES /	VC31	+-	
	7, a)REPORTE	TO POLICE (YES / NEASE STATE WHICH PO	OLICE STATION:		100
		A A 4 MA 41 PM 1 PM			
a w	8. THIRD PART	VEHICLE SHC405	94U	MODEL:	
精挑問	(s.tstayer a) VEHIC	LE NUMBER. FAHMAT	SIN YATHMIN		OUFFER?
i. Lada	Assistante a) VEHIC Sing del 10 DRIVEI C) NRIC/I	FIN/PASSPORT:SIS	1431935E	CONTACT:_	33302
SCHOOL	c) NRIC/	IN/PASSFORT			
1	9, THIRÖ PARI	A A EHICLE		_MODEL:	
3.59	. d) VEHIC	LE NUMBER:		AND THE	
	The communication and the communication of the comm				
Seg.	PERSONNEL OF DRIVE	R'S NAME:		CONTACT	
Appa List	PERSONAL ED DRIVE	R'S NAME: FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT	
	PERSONAL OF DRIVE	R'S NAME:		CONTACT:	

EMAIL = matisse_ford@hotmail.com
VIOEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9005908D





MUHAMMAD HENDRI DZULLKARNAEN BIN SULAIMAN

JAVANESE Date of byth 16-02-1990

Country of birth SINGAPORE





3681777



01-03-2005

APT BLK 51 MARINE TERRACE #15-167 SINGAPORE 440051

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Clear 28 Clear 2A Clear 3

Matercycles == 300 CC Matercycles between 201 CC and 400 CC Matercycles > 400 CC

14 Jun 2014 17 Sep 2015 24 Mar 2017

STOUSTURE

S / No.9000267387

NP 425A

										Genera	Claim
eBaoTech	_800676		-/300		10000		• Change	Language	+ Chang	e Password	+ Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	y Query				Date of	f Accident	E			1
Notice of Loss	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)		FBM473B			Certificate Number					
		Policy No.	Certificate	Policyholder	Policyholder NRIC		Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	Select	5102198840	Number	Name MUHD HENDRI DZULLKARNAEN BIN SULAIMAN		GMC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	FBM473B	FBM473B	13/07/2018	12/07/2019
				54401K57857U301	C	continue					